Info 14/6
Double and single small diameters
waterproofing pipe sleeves
Double Single
HL800.2 /40-50
HL800.2 /63-75
HL800/40-50
HL800 /63-75

- HL0800.4E  - Nut for DN40-50 (HL800(P).2/40-50, and HL800(P)/40-50)
- HL0800.5E – Nut for DN63-75 (HL800(P).2/63-75, and HL800(P)/63-75)
HL800.2/40-50 Pipe sleeve with
bitumen
flange
HL800.2/63-75 Pipe sleeve with
bitumen flange
HL800/40-50 Pipe sleeve with
bitumen flange
HL800/40-50 Pipe sleeve with
bitumen flange
2
Info 14/6
All products from HL800 Series, available with bitumen or PVC (P) flange:
Product Dimension EAN-Code Weight
HL800.2/40-50 Ø 40 – 50 mm 900307603828 1538g
HL800P.2/40-50 Ø 40 – 50 mm 900307603833 1487g
HL800.2/63-75 Ø 63 – 75 mm 900307603829 1693g
HL800P.2/63-75 Ø 63 – 75 mm 900307603834 1325g
HL800/40-50 Ø 40 – 50 mm 900307603830   851g
HL800P/40-50 Ø 40 – 50 mm 900307603831   619g
HL800/63-75 Ø 63 – 75 mm 900307603832   953g
HL800P/63-75 Ø 63 – 75 mm 900307603827   714g
Other products
from HL800 Series
HL800/110 Ø 110 - 115 mm
HL800/125 Ø 125 - 130 mm
HL800/160 Ø 160 - 165 mm
HL800P/110 Ø 110 - 115 mm
HL800P/125 Ø 125 - 130 mm
HL800P/160 Ø 160 - 165 mm
• Packaging: Carton box.
• Price: see pricelist
• Products are available from 1. September 2014
HL HUTTERER & LECHNER GmbH.